pJAeyd.4024)

=




ORCHARD STARTERS (V) Vegetarian

Homemade Soup of the Day (VE)
With Orchard’s fresh baked bread and butter

Brussels Pate
With red onion chutney, oatcakes and a side salad

Prawn Cocktail
Prawns in a Marie Rose sauce with crispy lettuce, fresh baked bread and butter

Blaggis Fritters
3 deep fried Blaggis Fritters with soft mash, red onion chutney and pepper sauce
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons

With sweet chilli sauce and side salad

Orchard Nachos

Nachos topped with salsa, sour cream and cheese Small Large Sharer
Standard (V) 4.95 6.95 9.95
Cajun Chicken 6.45 8.95 12.95
BBQ Chicken 6.45 8.95 12.95
Chicken 6.45 8.95 12.95
Chilli Con Carne 5.95 8.45 12.45

Add Guacamole or Jalapenos

ORCHARD LIGHT BITES
All Served with a side salad, add Soup or Chips 2.50
Panini/Toasted Wraps
BBQ Chicken, Bacon and cheese
Cajun Chicken, Cheese and Sweet Chilli Mayo
Philly Cheese Steak
Cheese, Onion and Tomato (V)

Salad Wraps

Prawn Marie Rose (V)
Chicken and Bacon

Cheese, Onion & Tomato (V)

FROMTHE GRILL

(VE) Vegan

4.50

6.95

6.95

7.95

7.95

1.00

8.95
8.95
9.95
7.95

8.95
8.95
7.95

All Orchard Burgers are served on a toasted bun with lettuce and onion served with fries and coleslaw

Orchard Beef Burger
Orchard Southern Fried Chicken Burger
Orchard Vegetarian Burger (VE)

Choose your own toppings

Cheddar, Fried Egg, Onion Rings, Cajun Seasoning, Jalapenos, Pepper Sauce, Red Onion Chutney
Bacon, Chilli Con Carne, Blaggis, Stilton

Double up your burger patty

Steaks

Cooked to your liking served with fries, onion rings, mushrooms, grilled tomato and a pepper sauce
8oz Sirloin

8oz Rib-Eye

Southern Fried Chicken Classic
2 Southern Fried Chicken breasts in Orchard’s secret blend of herbs and spices.
Served with fries, onion rings, coleslaw and sweet chilli sauce

14.95
13.95
12.95

1.00
1.50
5.95

26.95
25.95

17.95



ORCHARD MAIN COURSES

Homemade Steak Pie
Succulent diced beef in a rich gravy with golden puff pastry,
seasonal vegetables and your choice of chips or mashed potato

Bangers and Mash
3 Sausages with soft mash, rich onion gravy and crispy onions

Fish ‘n’ Chips
Battered or Breaded Haddock with chips, peas and tartar sauce

Homemade Lasagne
Served with salad and your choice of either chips or garlic bread

Orchard Mac ‘n’ Cheese (V)
Macaroni in a thick cheese sauce, served with salad and your choice of either chips or garlic bread

Maple Glazed Gammon Steak
Served with pineapple or fried egg, tomato peas and chips

Chilli Con Carne
Nice and spicy with rice, cheesy nachos and sour cream

Orchard Chicken Salad (v)
Lettuce leaves, tomato, onion chicken and boiled egg with Chefs homemade dressing

Chicken Satay
Chicken Satay served with half rice and half chips

Green Lentil Dahl (vE)
served with Rice, Homemade Chapatti and a grilled Lime

PASTA

All our pastas are served with Garlic Bread and topped with Parmesan Shavings

Creamy Chicken and Bacon Pasta
Creamy Chicken and Mushroom Pasta
Meatball Pasta in a Tomato and Basil Sauce

Tomato and Basil Pasta

ORCHARD SIDE DISHES

Chips and dip (BBQ, Spicy Mayo, Salsa or Garlic Mayo)

Chips and Cheese

Onion rings and dips (BBQ, Spicy Mayo, Salsa or Garlic Mayo)
Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread and Cheese

Side Salad (v)

Chilli and Cheese Fries

Cajun Chicken, cheese and Spicy mayo Fries

14.95

13.95

14.95

13.95

12.95

14.95

13.95

10.95

14.95
13.95

13.95

12.95

13.95

10.95

3.50
4.00
3.50
3.00
3.50
3.50
7.95
7.95



ORCHARD DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)
Served with toffee sauce and ice cream

Strawberry Meringue Sundae(V)
Fresh strawberries, whipped cream and crushed meringue

Chef’s Cheesecake of the Day
Ask your server for details

Orchard Chocolate Brownies
Sticky, gooey chocolate brownies served with ice cream and drizzled in chocolate sauce

Classic Apple Pie (V)
With cream, ice cream or custard

Strawberry Ice Cream Sundae (V)
With cream, strawberries and strawberry sauce

Chocolate Brownie Ice Cream Sundae (V)
With cream, chocolate brownies and chocolate sauce

Orchard Banoffee Pie - Ideal for Sharing (V)

Butter biscuit base topped with thick toffee and chantilly cream served with caramelized bananas.

TEA AND COFFEE

Americano

Cafe Latte

Mocha

Espresso

Double Espresso

Decaf Black

Tea

Speciality Tea
Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Drambuie Liqueur Coffee
Jameson's Liqueur Coffee
Cointreau Liqueur Coffee

Martel Brandy Liqueur Coffee

6.95

5.95

6.95

5.95

5.95

6.95

6.95

9.95

2.75
3.25
3.45
1.75
2.30
2.75
2.65
2.75
3.25
3.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00



