ORCHARD STARTERS (9)			(V) Vegeta	arian (VE) Vegan
Homemade Soup of the Day (VE) With Orchard's fresh baked bread and butter				4.50
Brussels Pate With red onion chutney, oatcakes and a side:	salad			6.95
Prawn Cocktail Prawns in a Marie Rose sauce with crispy lette		bread and butter		6.95
Blaggis Fritters 3 deep fried Blaggis Fritters with soft mash, re				7.95
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons With sweet chilli sauce and side salad				7.95
Orchard Nachos				
Nachos topped with salsa, sour cream and ch	eese Small	Large	Sharer	
Standard (V)	4.95	6.95	9.95	
Cajun Chicken	6.45	8.95	12.95	
BBQ Chicken	6.45	8.95	12.95	
Chicken	6.45	8.95	12.95	
Chilli Con Carne	5.95	8.45	12.45	
Add Guacamole or Jalapenos				1.00
ODG		SUIT DITEC		
	_	GHT BITES	50	
Panini/Toasted Wraps	ith a side salad, a	dd Soup or Chips 2.5	50	
BBQ Chicken, Bacon and cheese				8.95
Cajun Chicken, Cheese and Sweet Chilli Mayo				8.95
Philly Cheese Steak				9.95
Cheese, Onion and Tomato (V)				7.95
Salad Wraps				
Prawn Marie Rose (V)				8.95
Chicken and Bacon				8.95
Cheese, Onion & Tomato (V)				7.95
cheese, Chion a Fornace (V)				7.73
FR	OM THE C	GRILL		
All Orchard Burgers are served on a to	asted bun with lett	cuce and onion served v	with fries and col	eslaw
Orchard Beef Burger				14.95
Orchard Southern Fried Chicken Burger				13.95
Orchard Vegetarian Burger (VE)				12.95
Choose your own toppings				
Cheddar, Fried Egg, Onion Rings, Cajun Seasoning, Jalapa	enos. Penner Sauce	. Red Onion Chutney		1.00
Bacon, Chilli Con Carne, Blaggis, Stilton	oou, . oppo: ouwoo	,,,		1.50
Double up your burger patty				5.95
Steaks				
Cooked to your liking served with fries, onion ring	s, musnrooms, g	rilled tomato and a p	epper sauce	27.05
8oz Sirloin				26.95 25.95
8oz Rib-Eye				43.73
Southern Fried Chicken Classic				17.95
2 Southern Fried Chicken breasts in Orchard's sec	ret blend of herb	s and spices		17.73
Served with fries, onion rings, coleslaw and sweet chilli sauce				

ORCHARD MAIN COURSES

Homemade Steak Pie Succulent diced beef in a rich gravy with golden puff pastry, seasonal vegetables and your choice of chips or mashed potato				
Bangers and Mash 3 Sausages with soft mash, rich onion gravy and crispy onions				
Fish 'n' Chips Battered or Breaded Haddock with chips, peas and tartar sauce				
Homemade Lasagne Served with salad and your choice of either chips or garlic bread				
Orchard Mac 'n' Cheese (V) Macaroni in a thick cheese sauce, served with salad and your choice of either chips or garlic bread				
Maple Glazed Gammon Steak Served with pineapple or fried egg, tomato peas and chips	14.95			
Chilli Con Carne Nice and spicy with rice, cheesy nachos and sour cream	13.95			
Orchard Chicken Salad (V) Lettuce leaves, tomato, onion chicken and boiled egg with Chefs homemade dressing	10.95			
Chicken Satay Chicken Satay served with half rice and half chips	14.95			
Green Lentil Dahl (VE) served with Rice, Homemade Chapatti and a grilled Lime	13.95			
PASTA All our bastas are served with Garlic Bread and tobbed with Parmesan Shavings				
PASTA All our pastas are served with Garlic Bread and topped with Parmesan Shavings				
	13.95			
All our pastas are served with Garlic Bread and topped with Parmesan Shavings	13.95 12.95			
All our pastas are served with Garlic Bread and topped with Parmesan Shavings Creamy Chicken and Bacon Pasta				
All our pastas are served with Garlic Bread and topped with Parmesan Shavings Creamy Chicken and Bacon Pasta Creamy Chicken and Mushroom Pasta	12.95			
All our pastas are served with Garlic Bread and topped with Parmesan Shavings Creamy Chicken and Bacon Pasta Creamy Chicken and Mushroom Pasta Meatball Pasta in a Tomato and Basil Sauce	12.95			
All our pastas are served with Garlic Bread and topped with Parmesan Shavings Creamy Chicken and Bacon Pasta Creamy Chicken and Mushroom Pasta Meatball Pasta in a Tomato and Basil Sauce Tomato and Basil Pasta ORCHARD SIDE DISHES Chips and dip (BBQ, Spicy Mayo, Salsa or Garlic Mayo)	12.95 13.95 10.95			
All our pastas are served with Garlic Bread and topped with Parmesan Shavings Creamy Chicken and Bacon Pasta Creamy Chicken and Mushroom Pasta Meatball Pasta in a Tomato and Basil Sauce Tomato and Basil Pasta ORCHARD SIDE DISHES Chips and dip (BBQ, Spicy Mayo, Salsa or Garlic Mayo) Chips and Cheese	12.95 13.95 10.95 3.50 4.00			
All our pastas are served with Garlic Bread and topped with Parmesan Shavings Creamy Chicken and Bacon Pasta Creamy Chicken and Mushroom Pasta Meatball Pasta in a Tomato and Basil Sauce Tomato and Basil Pasta ORCHARD SIDE DISHES Chips and dip (BBQ, Spicy Mayo, Salsa or Garlic Mayo) Chips and Cheese Onion rings and dips (BBQ, Spicy Mayo, Salsa or Garlic Mayo)	12.95 13.95 10.95 3.50 4.00 3.50			
All our pastas are served with Garlic Bread and topped with Parmesan Shavings Creamy Chicken and Bacon Pasta Creamy Chicken and Mushroom Pasta Meatball Pasta in a Tomato and Basil Sauce Tomato and Basil Pasta ORCHARD SIDE DISHES Chips and dip (BBQ, Spicy Mayo, Salsa or Garlic Mayo) Chips and Cheese	12.95 13.95 10.95 3.50 4.00			
All our pastas are served with Garlic Bread and topped with Parmesan Shavings Creamy Chicken and Bacon Pasta Creamy Chicken and Mushroom Pasta Meatball Pasta in a Tomato and Basil Sauce Tomato and Basil Pasta ORCHARD SIDE DISHES Chips and dip (BBQ, Spicy Mayo, Salsa or Garlic Mayo) Chips and Cheese Onion rings and dips (BBQ, Spicy Mayo, Salsa or Garlic Mayo) Garlic Bread	12.95 13.95 10.95 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.00			
All our pastas are served with Garlic Bread and topped with Parmesan Shavings Creamy Chicken and Bacon Pasta Creamy Chicken and Mushroom Pasta Meatball Pasta in a Tomato and Basil Sauce Tomato and Basil Pasta ORCHARD SIDE DISHES Chips and dip (BBQ, Spicy Mayo, Salsa or Garlic Mayo) Chips and Cheese Onion rings and dips (BBQ, Spicy Mayo, Salsa or Garlic Mayo) Garlic Bread Garlic Bread and Cheese	12.95 13.95 10.95 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.50			

ORCHARD DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) Served with toffee sauce and ice cream	6.95
Strawberry Meringue Sundae(V) Fresh strawberries, whipped cream and crushed meringue	5.95
Chef's Cheesecake of the Day Ask your server for details	6.95
Orchard Chocolate Brownies Sticky, gooey chocolate brownies served with ice cream and drizzled in chocolate sauce	5.95
Classic Apple Pie (V) With cream, ice cream or custard	5.95
Strawberry Ice Cream Sundae (V) With cream, strawberries and strawberry sauce	6.95
Chocolate Brownie Ice Cream Sundae (V) With cream, chocolate brownies and chocolate sauce	6.95
Orchard Banoffee Pie - Ideal for Sharing (V) Butter biscuit base topped with thick toffee and chantilly cream served with caramelized bananas.	9.95

TEA AND COFFEE

Americano	2.75
Cafe Latte	3.25
Mocha	3.45
Espresso	1.75
Double Espresso	2.30
Decaf Black	2.75
Теа	2.65
Speciality Tea	2.75
Cappuccino	3.25
Hot Chocolate	3.50
Drambuie Liqueur Coffee	6.00
Jameson's Liqueur Coffee	6.00
Cointreau Liqueur Coffee	6.00
Martel Brandy Liqueur Coffee	6.00